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MARGINQUOTE LIMITED

ABBREVIATED BALANCE SHEET
AS AT 31ST MARCH 1998

Note
FIXED ASSETS
Tangible asgsets 2

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash at Bank

CREDITORS: AMOUNTS FALLING DUR
WITHTN ONE YEAR

NET CURRENT LIABILITIES

TOTAT, ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABRILITIES

CAPITAL AND RESERVES
Called up Share Capital 3
Profit and Loss Account

SHAREHOLDERS' DEFICIT

1998

66

2,066

This balance sheet is continued on page 2.

(2,000)

£ {(2,000)

6
(2,006)

£ (2,000)

1997

205

1,159
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(954)

{952)

{958)

(952)
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MARGINQUOTE LIMITED

ABBREVIATED BALANCE SHEET
AS AT 31ST MARCH 1998 (CONTINUED)

The director has taken advantage of the exemption conferred by section
249A (1) not to have these accounts audited and confirm that no notice
has been deposited under section 249B{2) of the Companies Act 1985.

The director acknowledges his responsibilities for ensuring that:

i. The company keeps accounting records which comply with section
221 of the Companies Act 1985, and

ii. The accounts give a true and fair view of the state of affairs
of the company as at 31st March 1998 and of its results for the
year then ended in accordance with the regquirements of
section 226, and which otherwise comply with the requirements
of the Companies Act 1985 relating to the accounts, so far as
applicable to the company

The abbreviated accounts have been prepared in accordance with the
special provisions of Part VII of the Companies Act 1985 relating to
small companies.

These accounts were approved by the Board of Directors on
23xrd Fehruary 1999 and signed on its behalf by:

&

D Sadler {Di



