Company Number: 02228855

MARGINQUOTE LIMITED

37 WELLESLEY ROAD

GREAT YARMOUTH

NORFOLK NR30 1EU

ABBREVIATED ACCOUNTS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 1998



MARGINQUOTE LIMITED

ABBREVIATED BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 1998

FIXED ASSETS Tangible assets	Note 2	<u>1998</u>	<u>199</u>	<u>2</u>
CURRENT ASSETS Cash at Bank	-	66	205	
CREDITORS: AMOUNTS FALLIN WITHIN ONE YEAR	G DUR	2,066	1,159	
NET CURRENT LIABILITIES		(2,000))	(954)
TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT	LIABILITIES	£ (2,000	- D) £	(952)
CAPITAL AND RESERVES				
Called up Share Capital	3	•	5	6
Profit and Loss Account		(2,006	5)	(958)
SHAREHOLDERS' DEFICIT		£ (2,000)) £	(952)

This balance sheet is continued on page 2.

MARGINQUOTE LIMITED

ABBREVIATED BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 1998 (CONTINUED)

The director has taken advantage of the exemption conferred by section 249A(1) not to have these accounts audited and confirm that no notice has been deposited under section 249B(2) of the Companies Act 1985.

The director acknowledges his responsibilities for ensuring that:

- i. The company keeps accounting records which comply with section 221 of the Companies Act 1985, and
- ii. The accounts give a true and fair view of the state of affairs of the company as at 31st March 1998 and of its results for the year then ended in accordance with the requirements of section 226, and which otherwise comply with the requirements of the Companies Act 1985 relating to the accounts, so far as applicable to the company

The abbreviated accounts have been prepared in accordance with the special provisions of Part VII of the Companies Act 1985 relating to small companies.

These accounts were approved by the Board of Directors on 23rd February 1999 and signed on its behalf by:

D Sadler (Director)